
I.D.:	103090534

12.	Materiale,	accesorii	retea

Data
publicarii

18.09.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

19.982,20	RON	-	19.982,20	RON 	 	

Descriere: Materiale,	accesorii	retea	1.	Placa	de	retea	fibra	optica	SFP-PCI	Express	Gigabit	Ethernet
Adapter	Planet	-	ENW-9701	buc	10	pret	unitar	fara	tva	385	lei;	total	3850	lei	2.	Media
convertor	TpLink	10/100	fibra	optica	la	RJ45	TP-Link	-	MC220L	buc	30;	pret	unitar	fara	tva125
lei;	3750	lei	3.	Switch	24	porturi	PoE	250W	+	4	porturi	Gigabit	TP-Link	SL2428P	TL-SL2428P
buc	2;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	1262.5	lei;	2525	lei	4.	Interfata	SFP	LC	pentru	placa	retea	TP-Link
-	TL-SM5110-SR	buc	30;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	156.75	lei;	4702.5	lei	5.	Cablu	fibra	optica	Multi
Mode	TKF	-	CTC	1,6KN	8	FIRE	x	50/125	OM3	D75032	m	500;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	6.5	lei;	3250
lei	6.	Adaptor	cupla	FO	LC-LC	multimode	LC	OM3	AD-LC/LC-MM-OM3	buc	30;	pret	unitar	fara
tva	3.45	lei;	103.5	lei	7.	Conector	rapid	fibra	optica	DT70-0151	buc	30;	pret	unitar	fara	tva
27.85	lei;	835.5	lei	8.	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	LC	duplex	3m	CBT4079	buc	30;	pret	unitar	fara
tva21.09	lei;	632.7	lei	9.	Pigtail	Single	Mode	1m	conector	SC	PIG-SC	set	5:	pret	unitar	fara
tva	5	lei;	25	lei	10.	Solutie	curatare	fibra	optica	L5915	buc	2	pret	unitar	fara	tva	37	lei;	74	lei
11.	Tuburi	termoretractabile	40/45mm-	protectie	sudura	FO;	L5555_100	buc	1	buc;	pret
unitar	fara	tva	23	lei;	23	lei	12.	Servetele	(wipes)	pentru	FO	L5913	buc	2;	pret	unitar	fara	tva
23	lei;	46	lei	13.	Pigtail	fibra	LC	PIG-LC	buc	30;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	5.5	lei;	165	lei


